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I Noworoczny Miting Pływacki Swim Tri Rzeszów
Rzeszów, 29.12.2019

Najlepszy zawodnik

Chłopców, 7 - 8 lat - 2 z 10 Konkurencji

1.  ZAWADZKI Tymon 11 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 214 2
2.  WŁODARCZYK Mikołaj 11 BOSIR Brzesko 182 2
3.  MIREK Fabian 11 BŁYSK Jarosław 154 2
4.  KOŻUCHOWSKI Michał 12 TS Akwedukt Kielce 72 2

Chłopców, 9 - 10 lat - 5 z 10 Konkurencji

1.  GIRUĆ Michał 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 448 2
2.  OSAK Kacper 10 Sportwise 397 2
3.  GRASZA Mateusz 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 353 2
4.  KULANIN Kornel 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 346 2
5.  TRZNADEL Szymon 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 327 2
6.  KLACZKOWSKI Mikołaj 10 Giorre Sport Team 307 2
7.  MAZUR Michał 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 299 2
8.  RADZIWIŃSKI Mateusz 09 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 286 2
9.  SŁOMA Karol 09 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 257 2

11.  BUNDYRA Antoni 09 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 205 2
12.  SZCZYGIEŁ Hubert 09 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 158 2
13.  MAJCHERCZYK Filip 10 TS Akwedukt Kielce 154 2
14.  BANAŚ Igor 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 152 2
15.  PISKOR Patryk 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 146 2
16.  MŁYNARCZYK Marcel 10 TS Akwedukt Kielce 130 2
18.  BURZA Maciej 10 SSP ORKA Iława 99 2
19.  GAJECKI Jakub 10 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 97 2

Chłopców, 7 - 16 lat

1.  HANF Szymon 03 KS KORONA Kraków 940 2
2.  RYNKIEWICZ Jakub 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 921 2
3.  SZCZEPANIK Szymon 03 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 907 2
4.  BIAŁEK Piotr 04 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 816 2
5.  CZERNICKI Hubert 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 777 2
6.  SZCZĘCH Mikołaj 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 775 2
7.  WOJNAR Tymoteusz 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 762 2
8.  ZBIEG Dawid 04 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 658 2
9.  KULIG Mateusz 05 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 649 2

10.  MATWIJ Nataniel 03 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 625 2
11.  SIERADZAN Nataniel 06 TS Akwedukt Kielce 552 2
12.  BURY Paweł 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 546 2
13.  BIENIA Maciej 04 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 534 2
14.  MAZURKIEWICZ Tymon 05 TS Akwedukt Kielce 533 2
15.  WOŁOSZYN Paweł 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 525 2

BRZÓSKA Jan 05 TS Akwedukt Kielce 525 2
17.  MALIK Patryk 04 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 518 2
18.  TASIOR Seweryn 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 505 2
19.  PAWLOS Maksymilian 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 504 2

BILEWICZ Kacper 05 TS Akwedukt Kielce 504 2
21.  MROZEK Paweł 07 Niezrzeszeni 477 2
22.  SERWIŃSKI Kacper 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 463 2
23.  WÓJCIK Jan 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 450 2
24.  GIRUĆ Michał 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 448 2
25.  JAGOSIAK Miłosz 08 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 430 2
26.  KOS Dawid 06 TS Akwedukt Kielce 420 2
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27.  KOZDRAŃSKI Konrad 05 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 410 2
28.  OSAK Kacper 10 Sportwise 397 2
29.  WÓJCIK Antoni 08 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 380 2
30.  KLACZKOWSKI Borys 07 Giorre Sport Team 374 2
31.  GIL AMADOR Kornel 07 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 361 2
32.  GRASZA Mateusz 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 353 2
33.  WIĘCEK Kacper 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 350 2
34.  KULANIN Kornel 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 346 2
35.  PIĘTNIK Franciszek 08 AZS SMS Jarosław 345 2
36.  JANKOWSKI Piotr 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 333 2
37.  KUROŃ Gabriel 08 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 332 2
38.  TRZNADEL Szymon 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 327 2
39.  GONDEK Bartosz 07 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 324 2
40.  KLACZKOWSKI Mikołaj 10 Giorre Sport Team 307 2
41.  SARNA Maksymilian 07 Swim Tri Rzeszów 300 2
42.  MAZUR Michał 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 299 2
43.  KOZDRAŃSKI Kacper 06 Swim Tri Rzeszów 296 2
44.  RADZIWIŃSKI Mateusz 09 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 286 2
45.  OLEJARKA Kacper 08 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 279 2

BUCZYŃSKI Tobiasz 07 Swim Tri Rzeszów 279 2
47.  TASIOR Julian 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 277 2
48.  ZATORSKI Jakub 07 TS Akwedukt Kielce 274 2
49.  OŻGA Ignacy 08 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 268 2
50.  BAJ Maciej 08 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 261 2
51.  KILAR Korneliusz 07 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 258 2
52.  SŁOMA Karol 09 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 257 2
54.  GAJECKI Filip 08 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 233 2
55.  PRZEMYSŁAW Sokół 08 Swim Tri Rzeszów 228 2
56.  ZAWADZKI Tymon 11 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 214 2
57.  BUNDYRA Antoni 09 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 205 2
58.  SŁAWIŃSKI Bartłomiej 08 TS Akwedukt Kielce 195 2
59.  WŁODARCZYK Mikołaj 11 BOSIR Brzesko 182 2
60.  SZCZYGIEŁ Hubert 09 KP ORLIK Przeworsk 158 2
61.  MAJCHERCZYK Filip 10 TS Akwedukt Kielce 154 2

MIREK Fabian 11 BŁYSK Jarosław 154 2
63.  BANAŚ Igor 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 152 2
64.  PISKOR Patryk 09 Swim Tri Rzeszów 146 2
65.  MŁYNARCZYK Marcel 10 TS Akwedukt Kielce 130 2
66.  BURY Ziemowit 08 Niezrzeszeni 123 2
68.  BURY Franciszek 06 Niezrzeszeni 101 2
69.  BURZA Maciej 10 SSP ORKA Iława 99 2
70.  GAJECKI Jakub 10 Stow. FREGATA Głogów Młp. 97 2
73.  KOŻUCHOWSKI Michał 12 TS Akwedukt Kielce 72 2
75.  BANAŚ Kacper 07 Niezrzeszeni 58 2


